
Workshop Title Facilitator(s) Date Time Location Registration Link

Strategies for Creating and Maintaining an Inclusive Classroom Aaric Guerriero Thursday, June 14 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Middleton Building, Room TBD https://go.wisc.edu/383a46

Co-Instructing with and Mentoring an Undergraduate Peer 
Mentor

Tess Smith & Claire 
Barrett Tuesday, June 19 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Middleton Building, Room 120 https://go.wisc.edu/3m1p5b

The Transfer Student Experience Shelby Knuth & Tracy 
Mores Tuesday, June 26 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Middleton Building, Room 120 https://go.wisc.edu/3c5811

First Nations Cultural Landscape Tour Aaron Bird Bear Thursday, June 28 3:00 PM - 4:15 PM Memorial Union Information Desk https://go.wisc.edu/4dcqju

10 Strategies to Support Student Mental Health Valerie Donovan & 
Jenny Rabas Thursday, July 12 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 333 East Campus Mall, 8th Floor,  

Kabler Conference Room (#8003) https://go.wisc.edu/1ymk4e

Outdoor Recreation and Social Education at the Wisconsin 
Union Joe Webb Tuesday, July 17 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Memorial Union, OutdoorUW 

(lower level) https://go.wisc.edu/n2048z

Appreciative Inquiry Tess Smith  Thursday, July 19 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Middleton Building, Room 102 https://go.wisc.edu/sm9t5y

Talking to Students About Major and Career Exploration Rebecca Bradbury Tuesday, July 24 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Career Exploration Center, 114 
Ingraham Hall https://go.wisc.edu/4tdp73

Providing Meaningful Feedback on Reflective Writing 
Assignments Brad Hughes Thursday, July 26 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM The Writing Center Commons, 

6171 Helen C. White Hall TBD

Developing Students' Intellectual Confidence Using Library and 
Information Resources Eliot Finkelstein Tuesday, July 31 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Memorial Library, Room 231 https://go.wisc.edu/d178rb

Getting Started with Canvas Cliff Cunningham Tuesday, August 7 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Middleton Building, Room 120 https://go.wisc.edu/f829r7

Universal Design for Learning in Your College Classroom McBurney Disability 
Resource Center Thursday, August 9 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Middleton Building, Room 120 https://go.wisc.edu/aib8k7

What's HIP? Introducing Students to High-Impact Practices Claire Barrett Tuesday, August 14 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Middleton Building, Room 120 https://go.wisc.edu/8x79ib

Active Learning Strategies John Martin Thursday, August 16 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Middleton Building, Room 120 https://go.wisc.edu/90h5nm

2018 Summer Workshops for Instructors of First-Year Seminars

Please register for each workshop on the OHRD catalog under "First-Year Seminar Series." More extensive workshop descriptions may be found here as well: 
https://www.talent.wisc.edu/Catalog 


